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OVERVIEW
SFP, SFP+, and XFP components provide flexibility 
by enabling a Ventura card to support both electrical 
and optical interfaces, a range of line speeds, or laser 
wavelengths for different applications, or to change from 
simplex to duplex communications. 

SFP (Small Form Factor Pluggable), SFP+ (Enhanced 
Small Form Factor Pluggable), and XFP (10 Gigabit Small 
Form Factor Pluggable) are standards developed through 
an industry collaboration known as a Multiple Supplier 
Agreement (MSA). The purpose of the MSA is to establish 
a standard for the physical footprint, the electrical 
interfaces and the optical specifications. 

This document describes the functions provided by various 
SFP, SFP+, and XFP components, and the Ventura cards 
where they can be used.

R1302

SFP, SFP+ and XFP options

Small form-factor pluggable (SFP) components

VENTURA



nevion.com

SFP GUIDE 
Nevion SFP part numbers indicate the type of SFP in the second element:
TV	 SFP, transmitter for 270Mbps and 1.5Gbps video applications
T3	 SFP, transmitter for 3Gbps data applications 
TV3G	 SFP, transmitter for 3Gbps video applications

TR	 SFP, transceiver for 3Gbps data applications
TR1	 SFP, transceiver for 1Gbps data applications
TRV	 SFP, transceiver for 270Mbps, 1.5Gbps video applications
TRV	 SFP, transceiver for 270Mbps, 1.5Gbps, and 3Gbps video applications

RV	 SFP, receiver for 270Mbps and 1.5Gbps video applications
R3	 SFP, receiver for 3Gbps data applications
RV3G	 SFP, receiver for 270Mbps, 1.5Gbps, and 3Gbps video applications

Nevion SFP part numbers indicate the wavelength or DWDM channel in the third element in the case of transmitters 
and transceivers:
850	 850nm standard Wavelength Division Multiplexing (WDM)
1310	 1310nm standard Wavelength Division Multiplexing (WDM)
1550	 1550nm standard Wavelength Division Multiplexing (WDM)
xxxx 	 1270-1610nm Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM)
yy 	 Ch 17-59 Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexing (DWDM)

Nevion SFP part numbers indicate the technology in the fourth and fifth elements for transmitters and transceivers 
and in the third element for case of receivers:
S(F)* 	 1310 Standard, Fabry-Perot (FP)
S*, SD 	 1310 or 1550, distributed feed back (DFB)
C 	 Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM)
D 	 Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexing (DWDM)
DH	 Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexing (DWDM), High optical power output
PIN 	 P-Intrinsic-N (PIN) receiver, optimized for 270Mbps (SD-SDI)
HPIN 	 HD P-Intrinsic-N (PIN) receiver, optimized for 1485Mbps (HD-SDI)
APD 	 Avalanche Photo Diode (APD), optimized for 1485Mbps (HD-SDI)
HSR 	 HD Short-range (HSR), optimized for short range 1485Mbps (HD-SDI)
M 	 Multimode optics (Generally used in Gigabit Ethernet applications)
LP	 Low power output

* For SFP-TV-1310-S the “S” should be “SF” as it is an FP laser
In addition to optical components, an electrical Ethernet connector on an SFP, the SFP-1GE-RJ45 is also available.

Ventura SFP, SFP+ and XFP options



nevion.com

SFP+ GUIDE
Nevion SFP+ part numbers are indicated in the second element by “TR10”, where TR indicates a transceiver while 10 indicates 
the operational speed of 10Gbps. Note that these SFP+’s are specifically designated for use in 10Gigabit Ethernet.

Nevion SFP+ part numbers indicate the transmitter wavelength in the third element:
1310	 1310nm standard Wavelength Division Multiplexing (WDM)
1550	 1550nm standard Wavelength Division Multiplexing (WDM)
xxxx 	 1270-1610nm Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM)

Nevion SFP+ part numbers indicate the distance in the fourth element and technology in the forth element:
SR 	 Short reach for multi-mode applications
LR 	 Long reach for single-mode applications up to 10km
ER 	 Extended reach for single-mode applications up to 40km
UER 	 Ultra extended reach for single-mode applications up to 80km
C 	 Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM)
WDM 	 Built in CWDM filter on the SFP+ to multiplex two wavelength onto a single port

In addition to optical components, an electrical Ethernet connector with two SFP+ on a single twinax cable, SFP-10GE-xx is 
also available in lengths of (as designated by xx): 1, 3, 5, 7, and 10m. 

XFP GUIDE
Nevion XFP part numbers indicate the wavelength or DWDM channel in the second element:
1310	 1310nm standard Wavelength Division Multiplexing (WDM)
1550	 1550nm standard Wavelength Division Multiplexing (WDM)
xxxx 	 1470-1610nm Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM)
yy 	 Ch 17-59 Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexing (DWDM)

Nevion XFP part numbers indicate the technology in the third and fourth elements:
DP	 Distributed feed back (DFB) laser and P-Intrinsic-N (PIN) receiver
EP 	 Electro-absorption modulated (EML) laser and P-Intrinsic-N (PIN) receiver
EA 	 Electro-absorption modulated (EML) laser and Avalanche Photo Diode (APD) receiver
C 	 Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexing (CWDM)
D 	 Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexing (DWDM)

Ventura SFP, SFP+ and XFP options



n
e

v
io

n
.c

o
m

M
od

el
Vi

de
o/

D
at

a
R

at
e

Ty
pe

M
od

e
Ty

pe
W

D
M

 T
yp

e
W

av
el

en
gt

h
M

IN
TY

P
M

AX
M

IN
TY

P
O

ve
rlo

ad
S

FP
-T

V
-1

31
0-

S
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
27

0 
M

bp
s

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
S

ta
nd

ar
d

13
10

nm
FP

-2
0

1
S

FP
-T

V
-1

31
0-

S
D

V
id

eo
/D

at
a

1.
5 

G
bp

s
Tr

an
sm

itt
er

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
13

10
nm

D
FB

0
2

4
S

FP
-T

V
-1

31
0-

LP
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
1.

5 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
S

ta
nd

ar
d

13
10

nm
D

FB
-1

2
-1

0
-8

S
FP

-T
V

-1
55

0-
S

V
id

eo
/D

at
a

1.
5 

G
bp

s
Tr

an
sm

itt
er

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
15

50
nm

D
FB

0
2

4
S

FP
-T

V
-x

xx
x-

C
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
1.

5 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
C

W
D

M
12

70
nm

-1
37

0n
m

14
30

nm
-1

61
0n

m
D

FB
0

2
4

S
FP

-T
3-

13
10

-S
D

at
a

3 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
st

an
da

rd
13

10
nm

D
FB

0
0

3
S

FP
-T

3-
15

50
-S

D
at

a
3 

G
bp

s
Tr

an
sm

itt
er

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

st
an

da
rd

15
50

nm
D

FB
0

0
3

S
FP

-T
3-

xx
xx

-C
D

at
a

3 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
C

W
D

M
14

70
nm

-1
61

0n
m

D
FB

0
0

3
S

FP
-T

V
3G

-1
31

0-
S

D
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
3 

G
bp

s
Tr

an
sm

itt
er

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

st
an

da
rd

13
10

nm
D

FB
0

2
4

S
FP

-T
V

3G
-1

31
0-

LP
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
1.

5 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
S

ta
nd

ar
d

13
10

nm
D

FB
-1

2
-1

0
-8

S
FP

-T
V

3G
-x

xx
x-

C
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
3 

G
bp

s
Tr

an
sm

itt
er

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

C
W

D
M

12
70

nm
-1

61
0n

m
D

FB
0

2
4

S
FP

-R
V

-P
IN

V
id

eo
/D

at
a

27
0 

M
bp

s
R

ec
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

P
IN

-3
0

-3
2

-1
S

FP
-R

V
-H

P
IN

V
id

eo
/D

at
a

1.
5 

G
bp

s
R

ec
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

P
IN

-2
0

-2
4

-1
S

FP
-R

V
-A

P
D

V
id

eo
/D

at
a

1.
5 

G
bp

s
R

ec
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

A
P

D
-3

0
-3

2
-6

S
FP

-R
3-

A
P

D
D

at
a

3 
G

bp
s

R
ec

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
A

P
D

-3
0

-3
0

-6
S

FP
-R

V
3G

-A
P

D
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
3 

G
bp

s
R

ec
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

A
P

D
-2

8
-2

8
-6

S
FP

-T
R

V
-1

31
0-

H
S

R
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
27

0 
M

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
13

10
nm

FP
-9

-7
-3

P
IN

-2
0

-2
0

-3
S

FP
-T

R
V

-1
55

0-
P

IN
-S

D
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
27

0 
M

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
15

50
nm

D
FB

-2
0

1
P

IN
-3

0
-3

2
-1

S
FP

-T
R

V
-x

xx
x-

P
IN

-C
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
27

0 
M

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

C
W

D
M

14
70

nm
-1

61
0n

m
D

FB
0

0
3

P
IN

-3
0

-3
2

-1
S

FP
-T

R
V

-1
31

0-
P

IN
-S

F
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
27

0 
M

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
13

10
nm

FP
-2

0
1

P
IN

-3
0

-3
2

-1
S

FP
-T

R
1-

85
0-

S
R

D
at

a
1 

G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
M

ul
tim

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
85

0n
m

V
C

S
E

L
-3

-6
.5

-9
.5

P
IN

-1
7

-2
1

0
S

FP
-T

R
1-

13
10

-A
P

D
-S

D
D

at
a

1 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
13

10
nm

D
FB

-8
0

-3
A

P
D

-3
0

-3
0

-9
S

FP
-T

R
1-

15
50

-A
P

D
-S

D
D

at
a

1 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
15

50
nm

D
FB

0
0

5
A

P
D

-2
9

-3
0

-7
S

FP
-T

R
1-

xx
xx

-A
P

D
-C

D
at

a
1 

G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
C

W
D

M
14

70
nm

-1
61

0n
m

D
FB

0
0

5
A

P
D

-2
9

-3
0

-7
S

FP
-T

R
V

-1
31

0-
A

P
D

-S
D

V
id

eo
/D

at
a

1.
5 

G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
S

ta
nd

ar
d

13
10

nm
D

FB
0

0
3

A
P

D
-3

0
-3

2
-9

S
FP

-T
R

V
-1

55
0-

A
P

D
-S

D
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
1.

5 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
15

50
nm

D
FB

0
0

3
A

P
D

-3
0

-3
2

-9
S

FP
-T

R
V

-x
xx

x-
A

P
D

-C
V

id
eo

/D
at

a
1.

5 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

C
W

D
M

14
70

nm
-1

61
0n

m
D

FB
0

0
3

A
P

D
-3

0
-3

2
-9

S
FP

-T
R

-y
y-

D
D

at
a

2.
5 

G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
D

W
D

M
C

ha
nn

el
: 1

7-
59

15
63

.8
6n

m
-

15
30

.3
3n

m

D
FB

0
0

4
A

P
D

-2
8

-2
8

-9

S
FP

-T
R

-y
y-

D
H

D
at

a
2.

5 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

D
W

D
M

C
ha

nn
el

: 1
7-

59
15

63
.8

6n
m

-
15

30
.3

3n
m

D
FB

4
4

7
A

P
D

-2
8

-2
8

-7

S
FP

-T
R

V
3G

-1
31

0-
A

P
D

-S
D

V
id

eo
/D

at
a

3 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

S
ta

nd
ar

d
13

10
nm

D
FB

0
0

3
A

P
D

-2
8

-2
8

-9
S

FP
-T

R
V

3G
-x

xx
x-

A
P

D
-C

V
id

eo
/D

at
a

3 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

C
W

D
M

14
70

nm
-1

61
0n

m
D

FB
0

0
3

A
P

D
-2

8
-2

8
-9

La
un

ch
 P

ow
er

 (d
B

m
)

Te
ch

no
lo

gy
 T

yp
e

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n

Se
ns

iti
vi

ty
 (d

B
m

)
Ty

pe
Ty

pe

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
R

ec
ei

ve
r

V
en

tu
ra

 S
FP

, S
FP

+ 
an

d 
X

FP
 o

pt
io

ns



n
e

v
io

n
.c

o
m

M
od

el
Vi

de
o/

D
at

a
R

at
e

Ty
pe

M
od

e
Ty

pe
W

D
M

 T
yp

e
W

av
el

en
gt

h
M

IN
TY

P
M

AX
M

IN
TY

P
O

ve
rlo

ad
S

FP
-T

R
10

-8
50

-S
R

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
M

ul
tim

od
e

S
FP

+
S

ta
nd

ar
d

85
0n

m
V

C
S

E
L

-6
-6

-1
P

IN
-1

1
-1

1
-1

S
FP

-T
R

10
-1

31
0-

LR
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

+
S

ta
nd

ar
d

13
10

nm
D

FB
-6

-6
0

P
IN

-1
4

-1
4

0.
5

S
FP

-T
R

10
-1

31
0-

E
R

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
+

S
ta

nd
ar

d
13

10
nm

D
FB

-1
-1

4
P

IN
-1

5
-1

5
0.

5
S

FP
-T

R
10

-1
31

0-
U

E
R

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
+

S
ta

nd
ar

d
15

50
nm

D
FB

2
2

5
A

P
D

-2
3

-2
3

-8
S

FP
-T

R
10

-1
55

0-
E

R
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

+
S

ta
nd

ar
d

15
50

nm
E

M
L

0
0

4
P

IN
-1

5
-1

5
0

S
FP

-T
R

10
-1

55
0-

U
E

R
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

+
S

ta
nd

ar
d

15
50

nm
E

M
L

0
0

5
A

P
D

-2
3

-2
3

-8
S

FP
-T

R
10

-x
xx

x-
LR

-C
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

+
C

W
D

M
12

70
nm

-1
61

0n
m

D
FB

-1
-1

4
P

IN
-1

5
-1

4
0.

5
S

FP
-T

R
10

-x
xx

x-
E

R
-C

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
+

C
W

D
M

12
70

nm
-1

33
0n

m
D

FB
-2

-2
3

P
IN

-1
6

-1
6

0.
5

S
FP

-T
R

10
-x

xx
x-

E
R

-C
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

+
C

W
D

M
14

70
nm

-1
61

0n
m

E
M

L
-1

-1
4

P
IN

-1
5

-1
5

0.
5

S
FP

-T
R

10
-x

xx
x-

U
E

R
-C

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
+

C
W

D
M

12
70

nm
-1

33
0n

m
D

FB
0

0
4

A
P

D
-2

3
-2

3
0.

5
S

FP
-T

R
10

-x
xx

x-
U

E
R

-C
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

+
C

W
D

M
14

70
nm

-1
61

0n
m

E
M

L
0

0
4

A
P

D
-2

3
-2

3
-6

S
FP

-T
R

10
-1

27
0-

LR
-W

D
M

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
+

C
W

D
M

12
70

nm
/1

33
0n

m
D

FB
-5

-5
0

P
IN

-1
4

-1
4

0.
5

S
FP

-T
R

10
-1

33
0-

LR
-W

D
M

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
+

C
W

D
M

13
30

nm
/1

27
0n

m
D

FB
-5

-5
0

P
IN

-1
4

-1
4

0.
5

S
FP

-T
R

10
-1

27
0-

E
R

-W
D

M
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

S
FP

+
C

W
D

M
12

70
nm

/1
33

0n
m

D
FB

1
1

5
P

IN
-1

5
-1

5
0.

5
S

FP
-T

R
10

-1
33

0-
E

R
-W

D
M

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
+

C
W

D
M

13
30

nm
/1

27
0n

m
D

FB
1

1
5

P
IN

-1
5

-1
5

0.
5

S
FP

-T
R

10
-1

27
0-

U
E

R
-W

D
M

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
+

C
W

D
M

12
70

nm
/1

33
0n

m
D

FB
1

1
6

A
P

D
-2

0
-2

0
-6

S
FP

-T
R

10
-1

33
0-

U
E

R
-W

D
M

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
S

FP
+

C
W

D
M

13
30

nm
/1

27
0n

m
D

FB
1

1
6

A
P

D
-2

0
-2

0
-6

XF
P

-1
31

0-
D

P
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

XF
P

S
ta

nd
ar

d
13

10
nm

D
FB

-6
-3

-1
P

IN
-1

4
-1

4
1

XF
P

-1
55

0-
E

A
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

XF
P

S
ta

nd
ar

d
15

50
nm

E
M

L
0

0
4

A
P

D
-2

4
-2

4
-7

XF
P

-x
xx

x-
E

P
-C

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
XF

P
C

W
D

M
14

70
nm

-1
61

0n
m

E
M

L
0

0
4

P
IN

-1
6

-1
6

-2
XF

P
-x

xx
x-

E
A

-C
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

XF
P

C
W

D
M

14
70

nm
-1

61
0n

m
E

M
L

0
0

4
A

P
D

-2
4

-2
4

-7
XF

P
-x

x-
E

P
-D

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

in
gl

em
od

e
XF

P
D

W
D

M
C

ha
nn

el
: 1

7-
59

15
63

.8
6n

m
-

15
30

.3
3n

m

E
M

L
-1

0
2

P
IN

-1
6

-1
6

-1
6

XF
P

-x
x-

E
A

-D
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
in

gl
em

od
e

XF
P

D
W

D
M

C
ha

nn
el

: 1
7-

59
15

63
.8

6n
m

-
15

30
.3

3n
m

E
M

L
-1

0
3

A
P

D
-2

4
-2

4
-7

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n

Te
ch

no
lo

gy
 T

yp
e

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
R

ec
ei

ve
r

Ty
pe

La
un

ch
 P

ow
er

 (d
B

m
)

Ty
pe

Se
ns

iti
vi

ty
 (d

B
m

)

M
od

el
Vi

de
o/

D
at

a
R

at
e

Ty
pe

Ty
pe

C
on

ne
ct

iv
ity

D
is

ta
nc

e
S

FP
-1

G
E

-R
J4

5
D

at
a

1 
G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
FP

R
J4

5
10

0m
SF

P-
10

GE
-0

1
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
FP

+
Tw

in
-a

x
1m

SF
P-

10
GE

-0
3

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

FP
+

Tw
in

-a
x

3m
SF

P-
10

GE
-0

5
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
FP

+
Tw

in
-a

x
5m

SF
P-

10
GE

-0
7

D
at

a
10

 G
bp

s
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

r
S

FP
+

Tw
in

-a
x

7m
SF

P-
10

GE
-1

0
D

at
a

10
 G

bp
s

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
r

S
FP

+
Tw

in
-a

x
10

m

Te
ch

no
lo

gy
 T

yp
e

Ap
pl

ic
at

io
n

V
en

tu
ra

 S
FP

, S
FP

+ 
an

d 
X

FP
 o

pt
io

ns



n
e

v
io

n
.c

o
m

SF
P 

O
PT

IO
N

S

SFP-TV-1310-S

SFP-TV-1310-SD

SFP-TV-1310-LP

SFP-TV-1550-S

SFP-TV-xxxx-C

SFP-T3-1310-S

SFP-T3-1550-S

SFP-T3-xxxx-C

SFP-TV3G-1310-SD

SFP-TV3G-1310-LP

SFP-TV3G-xxxx-C

SFP-RV-PIN

SFP-RV-HPIN

SFP-RV-APD

SFP-R3-APD

SFP-RV3G-APD

SFP-TRV-1310-HSR

SFP-TRV-1310-PIN-SF

SFP-TRV-1310-APD-SD

SFP-TRV-1550-APD-SD

SFP-TRV-1550-PIN-SD

SFP-TRV-xxxx-PIN-C

SFP-TRV-xxxx-APD-C

SFP-TR-yy-D

SFP-TR-yy-DH

SFP-1GE-RJ45

SFP-TR1-850-SR

SFP-TR1-1310-APD-SD

SFP-TR1-1550-APD-SD

SFP-TR1-xxxx-APD-C

SFP-TRV3G-1310-APD-SD

SFP-TRV3G-xxxx-APD-C

SFP-10GE-xx

SFP-TR10-850-SR

SFP-TR10-1310-LR

SFP-TR10-1310-ER

SFP-TR10-1310-UER

SFP-TR10-1550-ER

SFP-TR10-1550-UER

SFP-TR10-xxxx-LR-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-ER-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-ER-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-UER-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-UER-C

SFP-TR10-1270-LR-WDM

SFP-TR10-1330-LR-WDM

SFP-TR10-1270-ER-WDM

SFP-TR10-1330-ER-WDM

SFP-TR10-1270-UER-WDM

SFP-TR10-1330-UER-WDM

XFP-1310-DP

XFP-1550-EA

XFP-xxxx-EP-C

XFP-xxxx-EA-C

XFP-xx-EP-D

XFP-xx-EA-D

R
at

e 
(G

bp
s)

.2
7

1.
5

1.
5

1.
5

1.
5

3
3

3
3

3
3

.2
7

1.
5

1.
5

3
3

1.
5

.2
7

1.
5

1.
5

.2
7

.2
7

1.
5

3
3

1
1

1
1

1
3

3
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

Vi
de

o 
(V

) /
 D

at
a 

(D
)

V
V

V
V

V
D

D
D

V
V

V
V

V
V

D
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

V
V

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

Ty
pe

M
ax

 R
at

e
M

od
el

VS
66

2-
AD

C
-S

FP
W

W
C

D
D

VS
66

2-
D

AC
-S

FP
R

VS
70

1-
SF

P-
TR

X
W

W
C

R
VS

71
1-

SF
P-

TR
X

W
W

C
R

VS
95

00
-A

M
W

W
C

D
D

VS
95

00
-A

D
R

VS
25

1-
JM

-S
FP

W
S

W
C

R
W

W
C

D
D

VS
25

1-
R

C
-S

FP
W

S
W

C
R

W
W

C
VS

25
2-

JM
-S

FP
-S

FP
W

S
W

C
R

W
W

C
D

D
VS

25
2-

R
C

-S
FP

-S
FP

W
S

W
C

R
W

W
C

VS
41

1-
H

D
-E

O
-S

FP
W

S
W

C
VS

41
1-

H
D

-O
E-

SF
P

R
VS

55
1-

D
-A

D
C

-S
FP

W
W

C
D

D
VS

55
1-

D
-D

AC
-S

FP
R

VS
55

1-
SD

I-A
D

C
-S

FP
W

W
C

D
D

VS
55

1-
SD

I-D
AC

-S
FP

R
VS

25
1-

3G
-J

M
-S

FP
R

VS
25

2-
3G

-J
M

-S
FP

-S
FP

W
S

C
R

D
D

W
C

VS
81

1-
EO

-S
FP

W
W

C
D

D
VS

81
1-

O
E-

SF
P

R
VS

86
1-

EO
-X

FP
W

W
C

C
D

D
VS

86
1-

O
E-

XF
P

W
W

C
C

D
D

VS
90

1-
SE

D
-0

3
S

W
W

C
D

D
VS

91
55

-A
M

W
W

W
D

D
VS

91
55

-A
D

R
62

2M
bp

s
VS

90
1-

SE
D

-1
2

S
W

W
C

D
D

VS
81

1-
SH

M
-4

8
W

W
C

D
D

VS
81

1-
SH

D
-4

8
R

VS
86

1-
SM

-1
92

W
W

C
C

D
D

VS
86

1-
SD

-1
92

W
W

C
C

D
D

10
0M

bp
s

VS
72

1-
SF

P-
TR

X
W

W
C

R
D

D
W

W
C

VS
72

2-
SF

P-
TR

X
D

D
W

W
C

VS
90

1-
IE

D
-G

E-
LX

P
D

D
W

W
C

VS
90

1-
2O

IE
D

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
2-

1G
E

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

90
6-

AA
D

D
E

S
W

W
C

VS
90

6-
D

A
D

D
E

S
W

W
C

VS
90

6-
E1

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

90
6-

T1
D

D
E

S
W

W
C

VS
90

6-
M

AD
I

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AM
-G

E
D

D
W

W
C

VS
90

8-
AD

-G
E

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AM
-G

E-
2

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AM
-G

E-
4

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AD
-G

E-
2

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AD
-G

E-
4

D
D

W
W

C
VS

95
4-

AI
D

-G
E

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

95
4-

AI
E-

G
E

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
10

G
bp

s
VS

90
2-

10
G

E
E

W
W

W
W

W
W

C
C

C
C

C
M

M
M

M
M

M

XF
P 

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
rs

SF
P 

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
s

SF
P 

R
ec

ei
ve

rs
SF

P 
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

rs
SF

P+
 T

ra
ns

ce
iv

er
s

Ventura Fiber Ventura Sonet \ SDH 
\PDH Ventura IP/Ethernet

1.
48

5G
bp

s

3.
12

5G
bp

s

10
G

bp
s

2.
97

G
bp

s

27
0M

bp
s

1G
bp

s

2.
48

8G
bp

s

9.
95

2G
bp

s

15
5M

bp
s

L
E

G
E

N
D

W
 =

 W
D

M
 S

ta
n

d
a

rd
 W

id
e

b
a

n
d

 1
3

1
0

n
m

 /
 1

5
5

0
n

m

C
 =

 C
W

D
M

 o
p

ti
o

n
	

R
 =

 R
e

ce
iv

e
r

D
 =

 D
W

D
M

 o
p

ti
o

n
	

S
 =

 S
h

o
rt

 r
a

n
g

e

E
 =

 E
le

ct
ri

ca
l		


M

 =
 B

u
il

t 
in

 W
D

M

A
p

p
li

ca
ti

o
n

s		


N
o

t 
su

p
p

o
rt

e
d

 o
r 

re
co

m
m

e
n

d
e

d

V
en

tu
ra

 S
FP

, S
FP

+ 
an

d 
X

FP
 o

pt
io

ns



n
e

v
io

n
.c

o
m

L
E

G
E

N
D

W
 =

 W
D

M
 S

ta
n

d
a

rd
 W

id
e

b
a

n
d

 1
3

1
0

n
m

 /
 1

5
5

0
n

m

C
 =

 C
W

D
M

 o
p

ti
o

n
	

R
 =

  R
e

ce
iv

e
r

D
 =

 D
W

D
M

 o
p

ti
o

n
	

S
 =

 S
h

o
rt

 r
a

n
g

e

E
 =

 E
le

ct
ri

ca
l		


M

 =
 B

u
il

t 
in

 W
D

M

A
p

p
li

ca
ti

o
n

s		


N
o

t 
su

p
p

o
rt

e
d

 o
r 

re
co

m
m

e
n

d
e

d

SF
P 

O
PT

IO
N

S

SFP-TV-1310-S

SFP-TV-1310-SD

SFP-TV-1310-LP

SFP-TV-1550-S

SFP-TV-xxxx-C

SFP-T3-1310-S

SFP-T3-1550-S

SFP-T3-xxxx-C

SFP-TV3G-1310-SD

SFP-TV3G-1310-LP

SFP-TV3G-xxxx-C

SFP-RV-PIN

SFP-RV-HPIN

SFP-RV-APD

SFP-R3-APD

SFP-RV3G-APD

SFP-TRV-1310-HSR

SFP-TRV-1310-PIN-SF

SFP-TRV-1310-APD-SD

SFP-TRV-1550-APD-SD

SFP-TRV-1550-PIN-SD

SFP-TRV-xxxx-PIN-C

SFP-TRV-xxxx-APD-C

SFP-TR-yy-D

SFP-TR-yy-DH

SFP-1GE-RJ45

SFP-TR1-850-SR

SFP-TR1-1310-APD-SD

SFP-TR1-1550-APD-SD

SFP-TR1-xxxx-APD-C

SFP-TRV3G-1310-APD-SD

SFP-TRV3G-xxxx-APD-C

SFP-10GE-xx

SFP-TR10-850-SR

SFP-TR10-1310-LR

SFP-TR10-1310-ER

SFP-TR10-1310-UER

SFP-TR10-1550-ER

SFP-TR10-1550-UER

SFP-TR10-xxxx-LR-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-ER-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-ER-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-UER-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-UER-C

SFP-TR10-1270-LR-WDM

SFP-TR10-1330-LR-WDM

SFP-TR10-1270-ER-WDM

SFP-TR10-1330-ER-WDM

SFP-TR10-1270-UER-WDM

SFP-TR10-1330-UER-WDM

XFP-1310-DP

XFP-1550-EA

XFP-xxxx-EP-C

XFP-xxxx-EA-C

XFP-xx-EP-D

XFP-xx-EA-D

R
at

e 
(G

bp
s)

.2
7

1.
5

1.
5

1.
5

1.
5

3
3

3
3

3
3

.2
7

1.
5

1.
5

3
3

1.
5

.2
7

1.
5

1.
5

.2
7

.2
7

1.
5

3
3

1
1

1
1

1
3

3
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

Vi
de

o 
(V

) /
 D

at
a 

(D
)

V
V

V
V

V
D

D
D

V
V

V
V

V
V

D
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

V
V

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

Ty
pe

M
ax

 R
at

e
M

od
el

VS
66

2-
AD

C
-S

FP
W

W
C

D
D

VS
66

2-
D

AC
-S

FP
R

VS
70

1-
SF

P-
TR

X
W

W
C

R
VS

71
1-

SF
P-

TR
X

W
W

C
R

VS
95

00
-A

M
W

W
C

D
D

VS
95

00
-A

D
R

VS
25

1-
JM

-S
FP

W
S

W
C

R
W

W
C

D
D

VS
25

1-
R

C
-S

FP
W

S
W

C
R

W
W

C
VS

25
2-

JM
-S

FP
-S

FP
W

S
W

C
R

W
W

C
D

D
VS

25
2-

R
C

-S
FP

-S
FP

W
S

W
C

R
W

W
C

VS
41

1-
H

D
-E

O
-S

FP
W

S
W

C
VS

41
1-

H
D

-O
E-

SF
P

R
VS

55
1-

D
-A

D
C

-S
FP

W
W

C
D

D
VS

55
1-

D
-D

AC
-S

FP
R

VS
55

1-
SD

I-A
D

C
-S

FP
W

W
C

D
D

VS
55

1-
SD

I-D
AC

-S
FP

R
VS

25
1-

3G
-J

M
-S

FP
R

VS
25

2-
3G

-J
M

-S
FP

-S
FP

W
S

C
R

D
D

W
C

VS
81

1-
EO

-S
FP

W
W

C
D

D
VS

81
1-

O
E-

SF
P

R
VS

86
1-

EO
-X

FP
W

W
C

C
D

D
VS

86
1-

O
E-

XF
P

W
W

C
C

D
D

VS
90

1-
SE

D
-0

3
S

W
W

C
D

D
VS

91
55

-A
M

W
W

W
D

D
VS

91
55

-A
D

R
62

2M
bp

s
VS

90
1-

SE
D

-1
2

S
W

W
C

D
D

VS
81

1-
SH

M
-4

8
W

W
C

D
D

VS
81

1-
SH

D
-4

8
R

VS
86

1-
SM

-1
92

W
W

C
C

D
D

VS
86

1-
SD

-1
92

W
W

C
C

D
D

10
0M

bp
s

VS
72

1-
SF

P-
TR

X
W

W
C

R
D

D
W

W
C

VS
72

2-
SF

P-
TR

X
D

D
W

W
C

VS
90

1-
IE

D
-G

E-
LX

P
D

D
W

W
C

VS
90

1-
2O

IE
D

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
2-

1G
E

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

90
6-

AA
D

D
E

S
W

W
C

VS
90

6-
D

A
D

D
E

S
W

W
C

VS
90

6-
E1

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

90
6-

T1
D

D
E

S
W

W
C

VS
90

6-
M

AD
I

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AM
-G

E
D

D
W

W
C

VS
90

8-
AD

-G
E

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AM
-G

E-
2

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AM
-G

E-
4

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AD
-G

E-
2

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AD
-G

E-
4

D
D

W
W

C
VS

95
4-

AI
D

-G
E

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

95
4-

AI
E-

G
E

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
10

G
bp

s
VS

90
2-

10
G

E
E

W
W

W
W

W
W

C
C

C
C

C
M

M
M

M
M

M

XF
P 

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
rs

SF
P 

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
s

SF
P 

R
ec

ei
ve

rs
SF

P 
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

rs
SF

P+
 T

ra
ns

ce
iv

er
s

Ventura Fiber Ventura Sonet \ SDH 
\PDH Ventura IP/Ethernet

1.
48

5G
bp

s

3.
12

5G
bp

s

10
G

bp
s

2.
97

G
bp

s

27
0M

bp
s

1G
bp

s

2.
48

8G
bp

s

9.
95

2G
bp

s

15
5M

bp
s

SF
P 

O
PT

IO
N

S

SFP-TV-1310-S

SFP-TV-1310-SD

SFP-TV-1310-LP

SFP-TV-1550-S

SFP-TV-xxxx-C

SFP-T3-1310-S

SFP-T3-1550-S

SFP-T3-xxxx-C

SFP-TV3G-1310-SD

SFP-TV3G-1310-LP

SFP-TV3G-xxxx-C

SFP-RV-PIN

SFP-RV-HPIN

SFP-RV-APD

SFP-R3-APD

SFP-RV3G-APD

SFP-TRV-1310-HSR

SFP-TRV-1310-PIN-SF

SFP-TRV-1310-APD-SD

SFP-TRV-1550-APD-SD

SFP-TRV-1550-PIN-SD

SFP-TRV-xxxx-PIN-C

SFP-TRV-xxxx-APD-C

SFP-TR-yy-D

SFP-TR-yy-DH

SFP-1GE-RJ45

SFP-TR1-850-SR

SFP-TR1-1310-APD-SD

SFP-TR1-1550-APD-SD

SFP-TR1-xxxx-APD-C

SFP-TRV3G-1310-APD-SD

SFP-TRV3G-xxxx-APD-C

SFP-10GE-xx

SFP-TR10-850-SR

SFP-TR10-1310-LR

SFP-TR10-1310-ER

SFP-TR10-1310-UER

SFP-TR10-1550-ER

SFP-TR10-1550-UER

SFP-TR10-xxxx-LR-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-ER-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-ER-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-UER-C

SFP-TR10-xxxx-UER-C

SFP-TR10-1270-LR-WDM

SFP-TR10-1330-LR-WDM

SFP-TR10-1270-ER-WDM

SFP-TR10-1330-ER-WDM

SFP-TR10-1270-UER-WDM

SFP-TR10-1330-UER-WDM

XFP-1310-DP

XFP-1550-EA

XFP-xxxx-EP-C

XFP-xxxx-EA-C

XFP-xx-EP-D

XFP-xx-EA-D

R
at

e 
(G

bp
s)

.2
7

1.
5

1.
5

1.
5

1.
5

3
3

3
3

3
3

.2
7

1.
5

1.
5

3
3

1.
5

.2
7

1.
5

1.
5

.2
7

.2
7

1.
5

3
3

1
1

1
1

1
3

3
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10

Vi
de

o 
(V

) /
 D

at
a 

(D
)

V
V

V
V

V
D

D
D

V
V

V
V

V
V

D
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

V
V

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

D
D

Ty
pe

M
ax

 R
at

e
M

od
el

VS
66

2-
AD

C
-S

FP
W

W
C

D
D

VS
66

2-
D

AC
-S

FP
R

VS
70

1-
SF

P-
TR

X
W

W
C

R
VS

71
1-

SF
P-

TR
X

W
W

C
R

VS
95

00
-A

M
W

W
C

D
D

VS
95

00
-A

D
R

VS
25

1-
JM

-S
FP

W
S

W
C

R
W

W
C

D
D

VS
25

1-
R

C
-S

FP
W

S
W

C
R

W
W

C
VS

25
2-

JM
-S

FP
-S

FP
W

S
W

C
R

W
W

C
D

D
VS

25
2-

R
C

-S
FP

-S
FP

W
S

W
C

R
W

W
C

VS
41

1-
H

D
-E

O
-S

FP
W

S
W

C
VS

41
1-

H
D

-O
E-

SF
P

R
VS

55
1-

D
-A

D
C

-S
FP

W
W

C
D

D
VS

55
1-

D
-D

AC
-S

FP
R

VS
55

1-
SD

I-A
D

C
-S

FP
W

W
C

D
D

VS
55

1-
SD

I-D
AC

-S
FP

R
VS

25
1-

3G
-J

M
-S

FP
R

VS
25

2-
3G

-J
M

-S
FP

-S
FP

W
S

C
R

D
D

W
C

VS
81

1-
EO

-S
FP

W
W

C
D

D
VS

81
1-

O
E-

SF
P

R
VS

86
1-

EO
-X

FP
W

W
C

C
D

D
VS

86
1-

O
E-

XF
P

W
W

C
C

D
D

VS
90

1-
SE

D
-0

3
S

W
W

C
D

D
VS

91
55

-A
M

W
W

W
D

D
VS

91
55

-A
D

R
62

2M
bp

s
VS

90
1-

SE
D

-1
2

S
W

W
C

D
D

VS
81

1-
SH

M
-4

8
W

W
C

D
D

VS
81

1-
SH

D
-4

8
R

VS
86

1-
SM

-1
92

W
W

C
C

D
D

VS
86

1-
SD

-1
92

W
W

C
C

D
D

10
0M

bp
s

VS
72

1-
SF

P-
TR

X
W

W
C

R
D

D
W

W
C

VS
72

2-
SF

P-
TR

X
D

D
W

W
C

VS
90

1-
IE

D
-G

E-
LX

P
D

D
W

W
C

VS
90

1-
2O

IE
D

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
2-

1G
E

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

90
6-

AA
D

D
E

S
W

W
C

VS
90

6-
D

A
D

D
E

S
W

W
C

VS
90

6-
E1

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

90
6-

T1
D

D
E

S
W

W
C

VS
90

6-
M

AD
I

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AM
-G

E
D

D
W

W
C

VS
90

8-
AD

-G
E

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AM
-G

E-
2

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AM
-G

E-
4

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AD
-G

E-
2

D
D

W
W

C
VS

90
8-

AD
-G

E-
4

D
D

W
W

C
VS

95
4-

AI
D

-G
E

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
VS

95
4-

AI
E-

G
E

D
D

E
S

W
W

C
10

G
bp

s
VS

90
2-

10
G

E
E

W
W

W
W

W
W

C
C

C
C

C
M

M
M

M
M

M

XF
P 

Tr
an

sc
ei

ve
rs

SF
P 

Tr
an

sm
itt

er
s

SF
P 

R
ec

ei
ve

rs
SF

P 
Tr

an
sc

ei
ve

rs
SF

P+
 T

ra
ns

ce
iv

er
s

Ventura Fiber Ventura Sonet \ SDH 
\PDH Ventura IP/Ethernet

1.
48

5G
bp

s

3.
12

5G
bp

s

10
G

bp
s

2.
97

G
bp

s

27
0M

bp
s

1G
bp

s

2.
48

8G
bp

s

9.
95

2G
bp

s

15
5M

bp
s

V
en

tu
ra

 S
FP

, S
FP

+ 
an

d 
X

FP
 o

pt
io

ns



Contact information

The Americas
ussales@nevion.com	 +1 (805) 247-8560

Asia Pacific
asiasales@nevion.com	 +65 6872 9361

Europe and Africa
sales@nevion.com	 +47 33 48 99 99

Middle East
middle-east@nevion.com	 +971 (0)4 3901018

UK
uksales@nevion.com	 +44 118 9735831

nevion.com


